PROGRAMME DES CAR-FERRIES SAISON ESTIVALE 2017 - PORT DE BEJAIA

NAVIRE

TARIQ IBN ZIYAD
TASSILI 11
MEDITERRANEE
EL DJAZAIR I1I
TARIQ IBN ZIYAD
MEDITERRANEE
EL DJAZAIR I1I
TASSILI 11
TASSILI 11
MEDITERRANEE
EL DJAZAIR II

EL DJAZAIR II

ARRIVEE A BEJAITA

30/06/2017 a
05/07/2017 a
10/07/2017 a
18/07/2017 a
28/07/2017 a
31/07/2017 a
08/08/2017 a
16/08/2017
25/08/2017 a
26/08/2017 a
29/08/2017 a

05/09/2017 a

9h00

12h00

13h00

10ho0O

15h00

13h00

11h00

A 8HOO

8h00

8h00

10h0O

10h00O

DEPART VERS
30/06/2017 a
05/07/2017 a
10/07/2017 a
18/07/2017 a
29/07/2016 a
31/07/2017 a
08/08/2017 a
16/08/2017
25/08/2017 a
26/08/2017 a

29/08/2017 a

MARSEILLE

12h00

16h00

14h00

14h00

12h00

14h00

15h00

A 12H00

12h00

12h00

14h00

05/09/2017a 14h00

COMPAGNIE

ENTMV

ENTMV

CORSICA LINEA

ENTMV

ENTMV

CORSICA LINEA

ENTMV

ENTMV

ENTMV

CORSICA LINEA

ENTMV

ENTMV


http://serveur3/sip/dc/fiche_navire.php?ship=9265419
http://serveur3/sip/dc/fiche_navire.php?ship=6
http://serveur3/sip/dc/fiche_navire.php?ship=6
http://serveur3/sip/dc/fiche_navire.php?ship=9265419
http://serveur3/sip/dc/fiche_navire.php?ship=9265419
http://serveur3/sip/dc/fiche_navire.php?ship=6
http://serveur3/sip/dc/fiche_navire.php?ship=6

